
Updated 9/3/25 11:18 PM FALL FIXTURES 2025-0906

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 1 of 3

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) NO. HOME (GREEN/ DARK)

AWAY (White/ Light colored jersey) HOME (Green or dark colored jersey)

Saturday, September 6, 2025  Saturday Games 47 Fixtures
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 1 1 U5 Almería - Buco - TU 6 GU5 ECS Newman
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 1 2 U5 Bayer Leverkusen - Thompson - M 5 BU5 ECS Jones
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 1 3 BU5 ECS Brackett 4 BU5 ECS Cunningham

OPEN 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-D 1 7 GU5 ECS Gagnon OPEN
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 1 1 BU6 Alves - Pennel - M 8 BU6 ECS Bailey
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 1 2 BU6 Athletic Bilbao - Allen - TU 7 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Welch         

OPEN 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 1 OPEN OPEN
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 1 9 BU6 ECS Ring 10 BU6 OLPH Blue
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 1 T 4 BU6 Celta Vigo - Queiroz - TH 5 BU6 Elche - Stec - M
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 1 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Christiansen - TU 6 BU6 Espanyol - Borm - _
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 1 1 GU6 Espanyol - Dixon - M 6 GU6 OLPH - Hay
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 1 3 GU6 Deportivo - Ballard - TU 4 GU6 ECS Alsup
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 1 T 2 GU6 Sevilla - Opie - M 5 GU6 ECS Coll

OPEN 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 1 7 GSK Gryphons 2019 OPEN
Saturday, September 6, 2025 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 1 T 2 BU7 Angers - Ashkenaz - TH 1 BU7 Ajaccio - Fairless - M
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-B 1 3 BU7 Auxerre - Arun-Terranova - TH 8 BU7 PSG - Fryer - TU
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-C 1 4 BU7 Brest - Guijarro - _ 7 BU7 Montpellier - Haley - TU
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-A 1 5 BU7 Clermont - Hall - M 6 BU7 Marseille - Helou - TH
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-B 1 2 BU8 Brentford - Sparks - TH 1 BU8 Arsenal - Ghawji - TH
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-C 1 3 BU8 Chelsea - _ - TU 12 BU8 Mini Gallos
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-A 1 4 BU8 Liverpool - Opie - M 11 SUFC U8B Chris
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 1 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Butler 10 Ole Academy USA 2018B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-C 1 6 BU8 ECS Thomas 9 Ole Academy Portugal 2018B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:15 AM Cloyes 2-A 1 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2018B 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2018B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-B 1 1 GU7 Bordeaux - Dorrough - M 6 GU7 ECS Crockarell
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-C 1 O 2 GU7 Cannes - Jackson - TU 7 GU7 ECS Cunningham
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-A 1 3 GU7 Granada - Brand - TU 4 GU7 Lyon - Stiles - TH

OPEN 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-B 1 5 GU7 Sète - _ - M OPEN
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-C 1 2 GU8 Leicester - Marzulli - TH 1 GU8 Everton - Lanfranco - M
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 1 3 BU8 ECS Tigert 8 Ole Academy 2018G
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 1 4 U8 Lady Lynx - Jansson 7 St. George's Red G18
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 1 5 Lady Gryphons G18 6 St. George's Gold G18
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 1 T/O 1 BU10 Juventus - 2 BU10 Napoli - 
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 1 4 BU9 Roma - Guthrie 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 1 3 BU9 Atalanta - Mills 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2016/2017B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 1 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2016/2017G 6 BU10 ECS Cunningham
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 1 9 SUFC U10B Chris 10 BU10 Gallitos Revolution
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 1 1 GU9/GU10 Fiorentina - Shepard 8 U9/U10 Lady Lynx - Pasedag
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 1 T 3 GU9/U10 BCS Collins 6 GU9/U10 BCS Stovall
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 1 T 4 GU9/U10 BCS Henderson 5 GU9/U10 BCS Williams
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 1 T 2 GU9/GU10 Lazio - Hall 7 GU9 ECS O'Bryant

OPEN 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 1 9 Ole Academy 2016/2017G OPEN
OPEN 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 1 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 1 T/O 1 BU12 Botafogo - Valas 7 SUFC U12B - Randy
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 1 4 U12 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole 5 Ole Academy Brazil 2014/2015B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 1 3 BU12 Santos - Guthrie 6 Ole Academy Argentina 2014/2015B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 1 9 BU12 Gallos Revolution 10 BU12 FC Cugars
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-CD 1 2 GU12 KC Current - Poole 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hord
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:45 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 1 3 SUFC U12G - Jasmine 4 U12G Gallos Revolution
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 1 2 BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
Saturday, September 6, 2025 1:45 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 1 3 BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 6 BU15 PWYS
Saturday, September 6, 2025 3:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 1 4 BU15 DC United - Green 5 Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 1 2 GU15 Cicadas - Moore 1 GU15 San Diego Wave - Parker

OPEN 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 1 3 GU15 Gallos Revolution 4

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*

Saturday, September 13, 2025  Saturday Games _ Fixtures
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 2 4 BU5 ECS Cunningham 2 U5 Bayer Leverkusen - Thompson - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 2 5 BU5 ECS Jones 1 U5 Almería - Buco - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 2 6 GU5 ECS Newman 7 GU5 ECS Gagnon

OPEN 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-D 2 3 BU5 ECS Brackett OPEN
OPEN 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 2 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 2 5 BU6 Elche - Stec - M 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Christiansen - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 2 7 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Welch         1 BU6 Alves - Pennel - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 2 8 BU6 ECS Bailey 9 BU6 ECS Ring
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 2 T 4 BU6 Celta Vigo - Queiroz - TH 10 BU6 OLPH Blue
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 2 6 BU6 Espanyol - Borm - _ 2 BU6 Athletic Bilbao - Allen - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 2 5 GU6 ECS Coll 1 GU6 Espanyol - Dixon - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 2 6 GU6 OLPH - Hay 7 GSK Gryphons 2019
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 2 T 4 GU6 ECS Alsup 2 GU6 Sevilla - Opie - M

OPEN 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 2 3 GU6 Deportivo - Ballard - TU OPEN
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-A 2 3 BU7 Auxerre - Arun-Terranova - TH 4 BU7 Brest - Guijarro - _
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-B 2 1 BU7 Ajaccio - Fairless - M 7 BU7 Montpellier - Haley - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-C 2 8 BU7 PSG - Fryer - TU 6 BU7 Marseille - Helou - TH

www.GermantownLegends.com/Game-Info
info@GermantownLegends.com



Updated 9/3/25 11:18 PM FALL FIXTURES 2025-0906

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 2 of 3

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) NO. HOME (GREEN/ DARK)
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-A 2 2 BU7 Angers - Ashkenaz - TH 5 BU7 Clermont - Hall - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-B 2 12 BU8 Mini Gallos 2 BU8 Brentford - Sparks - TH
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-C 2 11 SUFC U8B Chris 3 BU8 Chelsea - _ - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-A 2 1 BU8 Arsenal - Ghawji - TH 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2018B
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 2 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2018B 6 BU8 ECS Thomas
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 2 T 10 Ole Academy USA 2018B 4 BU8 Liverpool - Opie - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:15 AM Cloyes 2-A 2 9 Ole Academy Portugal 2018B 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Butler
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-B 2 4 GU7 Lyon - Stiles - TH 2 GU7 Cannes - Jackson - TU
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-C 2 5 GU7 Sète - _ - M 1 GU7 Bordeaux - Dorrough - M
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-A 2 6 GU7 ECS Crockarell 7 GU7 ECS Cunningham

OPEN 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-B 2 3 GU7 Granada - Brand - TU OPEN
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-C 2 3 BU8 ECS Tigert 4 U8 Lady Lynx - Jansson
Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 2 1 GU8 Everton - Lanfranco - M 7 St. George's Red G18
Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 2 8 Ole Academy 2018G 6 St. George's Gold G18
Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 2 2 GU8 Leicester - Marzulli - TH 5 Lady Gryphons G18
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 2 4 BU9 Roma - Guthrie 10 BU10 Gallitos Revolution
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 2 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole 3 BU9 Atalanta - Mills
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 2 6 BU10 ECS Cunningham 2 BU10 Napoli - 
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 2 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2016/2017B 1 BU10 Juventus - 
Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 2 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2016/2017G 9 SUFC U10B Chris
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 2 5 GU9/U10 BCS Williams 3 GU9/U10 BCS Collins
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 2 7 GU9 ECS O'Bryant 1 GU9/GU10 Fiorentina - Shepard
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 2 8 U9/U10 Lady Lynx - Pasedag 9 Ole Academy 2016/2017G
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 2 6 GU9/U10 BCS Stovall 2 GU9/GU10 Lazio - Hall

OPEN 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 2 4 GU9/U10 BCS Henderson OPEN
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 2 4 U12 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole 10 BU12 FC Cugars
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 2 6 Ole Academy Argentina 2014/2015B 2 BU12 Corinthians - Young
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 2 7 SUFC U12B - Randy 1 BU12 Botafogo - Valas
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 2 X 5 Ole Academy Brazil 2014/2015B 3 BU12 Santos - Guthrie 

OPEN 2:30 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 2 OPEN 9 BU12 Gallos Revolution
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-CD 2 4 U12G Gallos Revolution 2 GU12 KC Current - Poole
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:45 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 2 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hord 3 SUFC U12G - Jasmine
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 2 3 BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 4 BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:45 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 2 6 BU15 PWYS 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
Saturday, September 13, 2025 3:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 2 2 BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 5 Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 2 1 GU15 San Diego Wave - Parker 3 GU15 Gallos Revolution

OPEN 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 2 4 2 GU15 Cicadas - Moore

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*

Saturday, September 20, 2025 F3 Gameday _ Games
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 3 2 U5 Bayer Leverkusen - Thompson - M 7 GU5 ECS Gagnon
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 3 3 BU5 ECS Brackett 6 GU5 ECS Newman
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 3 4 BU5 ECS Cunningham 5 BU5 ECS Jones

OPEN 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-D 3 1 U5 Almería - Buco - TU OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 3 2 BU6 Athletic Bilbao - Allen - TU 9 BU6 ECS Ring
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 3 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Christiansen - TU 8 BU6 ECS Bailey

OPEN 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 3 OPEN OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 3 T 1 BU6 Alves - Pennel - M 10 BU6 OLPH Blue
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 3 T 4 BU6 Celta Vigo - Queiroz - TH 7 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Welch         
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 3 5 BU6 Elche - Stec - M 6 BU6 Espanyol - Borm - _
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 3 3 GU6 Deportivo - Ballard - TU 6 GU6 OLPH - Hay
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 3 4 GU6 ECS Alsup 5 GU6 ECS Coll
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 3 T 2 GU6 Sevilla - Opie - M 7 GSK Gryphons 2019

OPEN 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 3 1 GU6 Espanyol - Dixon - M OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-A 3 6 BU7 Marseille - Helou - TH 2 BU7 Angers - Ashkenaz - TH
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-B 3 7 BU7 Montpellier - Haley - TU 8 BU7 PSG - Fryer - TU
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-C 3 4 BU7 Brest - Guijarro - _ 1 BU7 Ajaccio - Fairless - M
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-A 3 5 BU7 Clermont - Hall - M 3 BU7 Auxerre - Arun-Terranova - TH
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-B 3 12 BU8 Mini Gallos 1 BU8 Arsenal - Ghawji - TH
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-C 3 2 BU8 Brentford - Sparks - TH 11 SUFC U8B Chris
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-A 3 3 BU8 Chelsea - _ - TU 10 Ole Academy USA 2018B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 3 4 BU8 Liverpool - Opie - M 9 Ole Academy Portugal 2018B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-C 3 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Butler 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2018B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:15 AM Cloyes 2-A 3 6 BU8 ECS Thomas 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2018B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-B 3 2 GU7 Cannes - Jackson - TU 7 GU7 ECS Cunningham
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-C 3 3 GU7 Granada - Brand - TU 6 GU7 ECS Crockarell
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-A 3 4 GU7 Lyon - Stiles - TH 5 GU7 Sète - _ - M

OPEN 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-B 3 1 GU7 Bordeaux - Dorrough - M OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-C 3 6 St. George's Gold G18 2 GU8 Leicester - Marzulli - TH
Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 3 7 St. George's Red G18 8 Ole Academy 2018G
Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 3 4 U8 Lady Lynx - Jansson 1 GU8 Everton - Lanfranco - M
Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 3 5 Lady Gryphons G18 3 BU8 ECS Tigert

OPEN 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 3 2 BU10 Napoli - 9 OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-AB 3 4 BU9 Roma - Guthrie 7 Ole Academy Brazil 2016/2017B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 3 3 BU9 Atalanta - Mills 8 Ole Academy Argentina 2016/2017G
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 3 5 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole 6 BU10 ECS Cunningham
Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 3 1 BU10 Juventus - 10 BU10 Gallitos Revolution
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 3 3 GU9/U10 BCS Collins 8 U9/U10 Lady Lynx - Pasedag
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 2-CD 3 4 GU9/U10 BCS Henderson 7 GU9 ECS O'Bryant
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 3 5 GU9/U10 BCS Williams 6 GU9/U10 BCS Stovall
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 3 T 2 GU9/GU10 Lazio - Hall 9 Ole Academy 2016/2017G
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C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 3 of 3

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) NO. HOME (GREEN/ DARK)
OPEN 2:30 PM Soccerplex 2-CD 3 1 GU9/GU10 Fiorentina - Shepard OPEN

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 3 X 1 BU12 Botafogo - Valas 4 U12 CTK Kingsmen Blue - Cole
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:45 AM Soccerplex 3-AB 3 2 BU12 Corinthians - Young 9 BU12 Gallos Revolution
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 3 5 Ole Academy Brazil 2014/2015B 6 Ole Academy Argentina 2014/2015B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 3 X 3 BU12 Santos - Guthrie 10 BU12 FC Cugars

OPEN 2:30 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 3 OPEN OPEN
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:30 AM Soccerplex 3-CD 3 4 U12G Gallos Revolution 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hord
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:45 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 3 2 GU12 KC Current - Poole 3 SUFC U12G - Jasmine
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 6 BU15 PWYS 4 BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:45 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 2 BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 3 BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Saturday, September 20, 2025 3:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither 5 Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 3 2 GU15 Cicadas - Moore 3 GU15 Gallos Revolution
Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:15 PM Soccerplex 3-CD 3 4 1 GU15 San Diego Wave - Parker

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Friday, September 26, 2025 Soccerplex F6 Game Night (Boys)

Saturday, September 27, 2025 F4 Gameday _ Games

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
October 3- 5 Silent Sideline Weekend SilentSideline.GermantownLegends.com

Friday, October 3, 2025 Soccerplex F6 Game Night (Girls) _ Games
Saturday, October 4, 2025 F5 Gameday _ Games

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 REC Skills Club
October 6- 9 (2025) Cloyes F5 Future Legends U5- U8 Night Games _ Games

October 13 thru 17 (2025) GMSD Fall Break
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 NO  REC Skills Club
Saturday, October 18, 2025 CANCELLED SoccerFEST 2 CANCELLED

Saturday, October 18, 2025 12:00- 6:00 PM HARVEST MOON FALL FESTIVAL
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/germantown
parkrec/activity/search/detail/2231?onlineSiteId=0&f

rom_original_cui=true

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Friday, October 24, 2025 Soccerplex F10 Game Night (Boys) _ Games

Saturday, October 25, 2025 F7 Gameday _ Games

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Friday, October 31, 2025 HALLOWEEN
October 31- November 2 12:00 PM Silent Sideline Weekend 2 SilentSideline2.GermantownLegends.com

Saturday, November 1, 2025 F8 Gameday _ Games
Sunday, November 2, 2025 Socceerplex F10 Gameday (Girls) _ Games

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, November 8, 2025 F9 Gameday _ Games

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Cloyes NO REC Skills Club
November 10- 13 Cloyes F10 Future Legends U5- U8 Night Games _ Games

Friday, November 14, 2025 Soccerplex F_ Game Night (All) _ Games
Saturday, November 15, 2025 F11 Gameday _ Games

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, November 22, 2025 Gameday _ Games

Thursday, November 27, 2025 THANKSGIVING

Saturday, November 29, 2025 Cloyes Turkey Cup GermantownLegends.com/calendar

Week of December 1 Early Bird Registration Begins for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

Saturday, December 13, 2025 2:00 PM Germantown Christmas Parade

Monday, December 15, 2025 Early Bird Registration ENDS for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

www.GermantownLegends.com/Game-Info


